& Parks

Community Services

Pacific Community Center & Park
Multi-Use OUTDOOR Court Schedule

May 1, 2024 - Until Further Notice

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Sundays

7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

* First Come
First Served

5:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.

Private Rental

7:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.

* First Come
First Served

Mondays

7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m.

* First Come
First Served

Tuesdays

7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m.
* First Come
First Served

Wednesdays

7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m.
* First Come
First Served

Thursdays

7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m.
* First Come
First Served

Fridays

7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m.
* First Come
First Served

Saturdays

7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m.
* First Come
First Served

9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

Pickleball

Pickleball Pickleball
2:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.
* First Come OUTDOOR
2:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.
First Served * First Come

6:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.

Private Rental

First Served

INDOOR
Pickleball
5:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

* First Come

First Served

9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

Pickleball

9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

Pickleball

2:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

* First Come

First Served

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

Pickleball

6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

Pickleball

9:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.
* First Come
First Served

9:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.
* First Come
First Served

2:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.

* First Come

First Served

9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Pickleball

3:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.
* First Come

First Served

* Nets, paddles, balls, and the white board are not provided when it is “First Come First Served.” Please share the courts during these time frames.

501 S. Pacific Ave. Glendale, CA 91204 | (818) 548-4098 | www.glendaleca.gov/PacificCourts



http://www.glendaleca.gov/PacificCourts
http://www.glendaleca.gov/PacificCourts
http://www.glendaleca.gov/PacificCourts
http://www.glendaleca.gov/PacificCourts
http://www.glendaleca.gov/PacificCourts
http://www.glendaleca.gov/PacificCourts
http://www.glendaleca.gov/PacificCourts

	Sheet1

