

Pacific Community Center & Park Multi-Use OUTDOOR Court Schedule

	May 1, 2024 - Until Further Notice						
	Sundays	Mondays	Tuesdays	Wednesdays	Thursdays	Fridays	Saturdays
7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM		7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. * First Come First Served	7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. * First Come First Served	7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. * First Come First Served	7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. * First Come First Served	7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. * First Come First Served	7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. * First Come First Served
9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM	7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. * First Come First Served	9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Pickleball	9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Pickleball	9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. Pickleball	9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Pickleball	9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Pickleball	9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. Pickleball
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM		2:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. * First Come	OUTDOOR 2:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. * First Come First Served	2:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. * First Come		
5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM	5:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.	First Served	* First Come First Served		First Served	2:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. * First Come	3:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.
6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM	7:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.	6:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.	<u>INDOOR</u> Pickleball	6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. Pickleball	6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. Pickleball	First Come	* First Come First Served
9:00 PM 9:30 PM 10:00 PM	* First Come First Served	Private Rental 5:00	5:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.	9:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. * First Come First Served	9:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. * First Come First Served		

^{*} Nets, paddles, balls, and the white board are not provided when it is "First Come First Served." Please share the courts during these time frames.

501 S. Pacific Ave. Glendale, CA 91204 | (818) 548-4098 | www.glendaleca.gov/PacificCourts